
Dunkerque (Stade Tribut)  le 04 mai 2013

2è journée Districts Maritime
040513

USD

50m / EAM (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC
1 SUCCI Fabio 1328535 EAM /05 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 9''5
2 PARISSE Matheo 1224240 EAM /04 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 10''2
3 DESPRES Adrien 1502558 EAM /06 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 11''2

50m / MIF (04/05/2013)     Série  1       Vent : NC
1 BUYS Leonie 1475404 MIF /99 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 7''5 23

2 SCHUTT Marie 1510943 MIF /99 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 7''8 18

3 COPPIN Anne 1206878 MIF /99 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 8''0 16

50m / MIF (04/05/2013)     Série  2       Vent : NC
1 HOCHET Gladys 1514825 MIF /99 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 7''7 19

2 LEULIETTE Stéphanie MIF / Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 7''8 18

3 BEL Mathilde 1487020 MIF /99 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 8''1 15

4 WASELINCK Estelle 1186550 MIF /98 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 8''1 15

5 DHONDT Lucie 1203609 MIF /99 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 8''4 13

50m / MIM (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC
1 MONDOT Antoine 1208855 MIM /98 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 7''0 21

2 ROBACHE Florian 1386906 MIM /99 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 7''7 15

50m / MIM (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC
1 SOCKEEL Thomas 1352954 MIM /98 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 6''5 32

2 MENDY Tanguy 1466181 MIM /98 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 6''8 25

3 PLADYS Quentin 1344151 MIM /99 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 6''9 23

4 BILQUEZ Nicolas 1539393 MIM /99 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 7''2 18

50m / POF (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC
1 BOEVE Graziella 1544102 POF /02 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 8''2 21

2 LEGRAND Julia 1416365 POF /02 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 8''7 14

3 GODART Eleonore 1506848 POF /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 9''1 12

4 EL OUMARI Kaouthar 1340530 EAF /04 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 10''1
5 RYCKENBUSCH Agathe 1444368 POF /02 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 10''6 1

50m / POF (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC
1 MALABOEUF Leane 1378435 POF /03 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 9''1 12

2 TOMYN Margot 1468543 POF /03 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 9''5 9

3 MEISTER Lisa 1541142 POF /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 9''5 9

4 BLANCHARD Louanne 1484736 POF /03 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 10''2 4

50m / POF (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC
1 VENZA Mona 1410510 POF /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 8''1 23

2 LOTTE Oceane 1298161 POF /03 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 9''0 12

3 CARRIER Noellie 1399848 POF /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 9''1 12

4 DEQUEKER Sandra 1303858 POF /03 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 9''7 8

5 PLATEL Solange 1472194 POF /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 10''2 4

50m / POM (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC
1 ENGRAND Arthur 1298152 POM /03 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 7''3 29

2 STAMATAKIS Arnaud 1492138 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 8''5 13

3 NICCO Axel 1462336 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 8''9 6

4 DEPUYDT Axel 1472171 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 9''7 1

50m / POM (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC
1 ORSINET Kilyan 1522427 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 8''2 19

2 LYOEN Guillaume 1404196 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 8''7 9

3 BOULANGER Clovis 1520795 POM /02 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 9''1 3

4 LEGUELTEL Iwan 1478113 POM /03 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 9''7 1

50m / POM (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC
1 GODEFROY Tom 1295914 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 8''1 21

2 DUBUYS Nathanael 1446511 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 8''6 11

3 DUPONT Leo 1492109 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 9''1 3

4 LE SANT Pierre 1468471 POM /03 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 9''5 1
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100m / BEF (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC
1 ENGRAND Clemence 1148312 BEF /00 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 14''4 28

2 LECOESTER Aglae 1370713 BEF /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 16''0 17

3 TISSERAND Anna 1487015 BEF /00 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 16''0 17

4 CARLIER Anais 1552744 BEF /00 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 16''6 15

5 ERZUAH Camille 1283827 BEF /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 17''6 11

100m / BEF (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC
1 SCHWENDENER Jeanne 1465228 BEF /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 16''8 14

2 VELE Gwenaelle 1404026 BEF /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 17''4 12

3 GENS Heloise 1475400 BEF /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 17''8 10

100m / BEF (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC
1 BOYAVAL Lea 1377151 BEF /00 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 15''4 19

2 HORAK Lucie 1466830 BEF /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 15''4 19

3 THEETEN Lucia 1381449 BEF /00 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 16''4 15

4 GUEUDRE Lea 1444352 BEF /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 19''6 3

100m / BEF (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC
1 FAUCONNIER Madelon 1532230 BEF /00 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 14''3 29

2 FEVRIER Noemie 1377147 BEF /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 16''7 14

3 FLOREIN Mallaurie 646787 BEF /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 17''2 12

4 OBERT Mathilde 1310931 BEF /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 17''6 11

100m / BEF (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC
1 BOGART Perrine 1346176 BEF /00 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 16''2 16

2 LE BRIS Zelia 1330538 BEF /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 16''7 14

3 NOURISSON Whitney 1463986 BEF /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 17''4 12

4 HAFI Sarah 1462337 BEF /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 18''1 9

100m / BEM (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC
1 PEUTEVYNCK Benoit 1112402 BEM /00 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 14''6 18

2 VERNIERS Angel 1437508 BEM /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 14''7 18

3 BERTRAND Arthur 1399918 BEM /00 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 14''7 18

4 GRIVES Benjamin 1378434 BEM /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 15''7 15

5 CHOMI Cedric 1484464 BEM /00 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 17''4 10

100m / BEM (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC
1 HECQUET Thibaut 1143824 BEM /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 14''6 18

2 COURTIN Nicolas 1468544 BEM /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 15''2 16

3 WALLYN Leo 1349766 BEM /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 16''1 13

4 GILLODTS Thomas 1133164 BEM /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 16''9 11

100m / BEM (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC
1 BEGREM Valentin 1472187 BEM /00 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 14''3 19

2 DEBLONDE Yann 1195988 BEM /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 15''7 15

3 SCHAFFNER Valentin 1463993 BEM /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 16''6 12

1 000m / POF (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1
1 DEBLONDE Lucie 1295910 POF /03 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 3'55''4 22

2 DUTHOIT Ambre 1462335 POF /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 3'55''6 22

1 000m / POM (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1
1 BOUTEILLE Maxence 1232946 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 3'54''6 16

2 JOSSELIN Achille 1366384 POM /03 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 4'00''6 15

3 DUPONT Leo 1492109 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 4'18''6 14

50m Haies (65)/TCC (04/05/2013)     Série  1       Vent : NC
1 JOSSELIN Margaux 1337759 POF /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 8''9 29

2 VANPEPERSTRAETE Julie 1487002 POF /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 9''6 25

3 LE GARREC Angele 1463977 POF /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 11''1 12

50m Haies (65)/TCC (04/05/2013)    Série 2       Vent : NC
1 PIHEN Ewan 1492129 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 9''7 23

2 BALOG Vianney 1506839 POM /03 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 10''2 19
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200m Haies (76) / MIF (04/05/2013)     Série  1       Vent : NC
1 CORNELIS Audrey 1472765 MIF /98 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 38''0 18

200m Haies (76) / MIM (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC
1 SOCKEEL Thomas 1352954 MIM /98 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 29''8 28

2 HARRE Jerome 1381452 MIM /98 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 33''3 17

3 BILQUEZ Nicolas 1539393 MIM /99 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 33''4 17

Hauteur / BEF (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1
1 FAUCONNIER Madelon 1532230 BEF /00 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 1m44 38

Hauteur / MIF (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1
1 SCHUTT Marie 1510943 MIF /99 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 1m33 24

2 BEL Mathilde 1487020 MIF /99 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 1m20 17

3 WASELINCK Estelle 1186550 MIF /98 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 1m20 17

4 HOCHET Gladys 1514825 MIF /99 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 1m15 14

4 CORNELIS Audrey 1472765 MIF /98 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 1m15 14

6 DHONDT Lucie 1203609 MIF /99 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 1m05 9

7 LEULIETTE Stéphanie MIF / Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 1m00 6

8 COPPIN Anne 1206878 MIF /99 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC m0 1

Hauteur / MIM (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1
1 MONDOT Antoine 1208855 MIM /98 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 1m68 33

2 PLADYS Quentin 1344151 MIM /99 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 1m65 32

3 MENDY Tanguy 1466181 MIM /98 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 1m56 27

4 DIANA Paul 1492145 MIM /99 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 1m53 26

5 HARRE Jerome 1381452 MIM /98 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 1m40 20

6 ROBACHE Florian 1386906 MIM /99 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 1m15 7

Hauteur / POM (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1
1 DUBUYS Nathanael 1446511 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 1m22 23

2 NICCO Axel 1462336 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 1m19 22

3 JOSSELIN Achille 1366384 POM /03 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 1m10 14

Perche/BEF (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1
1 FEVRIER Noemie 1377147 BEF /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 1m60 14

2 LE BRIS Zelia 1330538 BEF /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 1m60 14

Perche/BEM (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1
1 GILLODTS Thomas 1133164 BEM /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 1m10 1

Perche/POF (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1
1 JOSSELIN Margaux 1337759 POF /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 1m70 21

2 BRIOIT Emma 1437507 POF /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 1m60 17

3 VANPEPERSTRAETE Julie 1487002 POF /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 1m20 1

Perche/POM (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1
1 PIHEN Ewan 1492129 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 1m90 24

2 NICCO Axel 1462336 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 1m50 10

Longueur / BEF (04/05/2013)    Concours 1
1 BOGART Perrine 1346176 BEF /00 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 3m67 (NC) Q 23

2 NOURISSON Whitney 1463986 BEF /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 3m33 (NC) Q 19

3 THEETEN Lucia 1381449 BEF /00 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 3m32 (NC) Q 19

4 HORAK Lucie 1466830 BEF /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 3m31 (NC) Q 18

5 LE BRIS Zelia 1330538 BEF /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 3m10 (NC) Q 16

6 HAFI Sarah 1462337 BEF /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 2m96 (NC) Q 14

7 FEVRIER Noemie 1377147 BEF /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 2m84 (NC) Q 12

8 FLOREIN Mallaurie 646787 BEF /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 2m80 (NC) Q 12

9 OBERT Mathilde 1310931 BEF /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 2m75 (NC) Q 11

10 GUEUDRE Lea 1444352 BEF /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 2m32 (NC) Q 6
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Longueur / BEF (04/05/2013)    Concours 2
1 ENGRAND Clemence 1148312 BEF /00 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 4m46 (NC) Q 35

2 BOYAVAL Lea 1377151 BEF /00 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 3m48 (NC) Q 21

3 TISSERAND Anna 1487015 BEF /00 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 3m31 (NC) Q 18

4 SCHWENDENER Jeanne 1465228 BEF /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 3m22 (NC) Q 17

5 LECOESTER Aglae 1370713 BEF /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 3m20 (NC) Q 17

6 CARLIER Anais 1552744 BEF /00 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 3m18 (NC) Q 17

7 LASSUS Juliette 1358772 BEF /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 3m18 (NC) Q 17

8 GENS Heloise 1475400 BEF /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 3m09 (NC) Q 16

9 ERZUAH Camille 1283827 BEF /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 2m97 (NC) Q 14

10 VELE Gwenaelle 1404026 BEF /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 2m26 (NC) Q 5

Longueur / BEM (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1
1 VANDENBERGHE Alexandre UNSS1 BEM /00 4m68 (NC) 32

2 BEGREM Valentin 1472187 BEM /00 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 4m04 (NC) 25

3 VERNIERS Angel 1437508 BEM /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 4m01 (NC) 24

4 DEBLONDE Yann 1195988 BEM /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 3m83 (NC) 22

4 HECQUET Thibaut 1143824 BEM /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 3m83 (NC) 22

6 MANIEZ Valentin 1196704 BEM /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 3m62 (NC) 20

6 GRIVES Benjamin 1378434 BEM /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 3m62 (NC) 20

8 PEUTEVYNCK Benoit 1112402 BEM /00 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 3m54 (NC) 19

9 COURTIN Nicolas 1468544 BEM /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 3m42 (NC) 17

10 SCHAFFNER Valentin 1463993 BEM /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 3m32 (NC) 16

11 CHOMI Cedric 1484464 BEM /00 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 3m29 (NC) 16

12 LANIEZ Viktor 1466835 BEM /00 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 3m05 (NC) 13

13 BERTRAND Arthur 1399918 BEM /00 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 2m99 (NC) 12

14 WALLYN Leo 1349766 BEM /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 2m68 (NC) 8

Longueur / POF (04/05/2013)    Concours 1
1 VANPEPERSTRAETE Julie 1487002 POF /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 3m69 (NC) Q 26

2 BRIOIT Emma 1437507 POF /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 3m45 (NC) Q 23

3 LEGRAND Julia 1416365 POF /02 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 3m21 (NC) Q 18

4 BOEVE Graziella 1544102 POF /02 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 3m11 (NC) Q 16

5 DUTHOIT Ambre 1462335 POF /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 3m03 (NC) Q 15

6 DEBLONDE Lucie 1295910 POF /03 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 2m88 (NC) Q 14

6 LE GARREC Angele 1463977 POF /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 2m88 (NC) Q 14

8 BLANCHARD Louanne 1484736 POF /03 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 2m13 (NC) Q 1

9 RYCKENBUSCH Agathe 1444368 POF /02 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 1m79 (NC) Q 1

Longueur / POF (04/05/2013)    Concours 2
1 JOSSELIN Margaux 1337759 POF /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 3m91 (NC) Q 28

2 VENZA Mona 1410510 POF /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 3m07 (NC) Q 15

3 GODART Eleonore 1506848 POF /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 2m80 (NC) Q 13

4 CARRIER Noellie 1399848 POF /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 2m78 (NC) Q 12

5 MEISTER Lisa 1541142 POF /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 2m77 (NC) Q 12

6 TOMYN Margot 1468543 POF /03 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 2m55 (NC) Q 8

7 LOTTE Oceane 1298161 POF /03 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 2m44 (NC) Q 6

8 MALABOEUF Leane 1378435 POF /03 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 2m39 (NC) Q 6

9 PLATEL Solange 1472194 POF /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 2m10 (NC) Q 1

10 DEQUEKER Sandra 1303858 POF /03 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 2m00 (NC) Q 1

11 EL OUMARI Kaouthar 1340530 EAF /04 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 1m52 (NC) Q
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Longueur / POM (04/05/2013)    Concours 1
1 ENGRAND Arthur 1298152 POM /03 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 4m67 (NC) Q 30

2 GODEFROY Tom 1295914 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 3m71 (NC) Q 23

3 ORSINET Kilyan 1522427 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 3m37 (NC) Q 16

4 STAMATAKIS Arnaud 1492138 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 3m18 (NC) Q 13

5 DUPONT Leo 1492109 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 3m09 (NC) Q 12

6 PIHEN Ewan 1492129 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 3m03 (NC) Q 11

7 BOUTEILLE Maxence 1232946 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 2m95 (NC) Q 10

8 DEPUYDT Axel 1472171 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 2m83 (NC) Q 8

9 POPIEUL Remi 1470618 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 2m80 (NC) Q 7

10 SUCCI Fabio 1328535 EAM /05 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 2m74 (NC) Q

11 DELAPLACE Louis 1389390 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 2m72 (NC) Q 7

12 LE SANT Pierre 1468471 POM /03 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 2m66 (NC) Q 6

13 BOULANGER Clovis 1520795 POM /02 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 2m54 (NC) Q 5

14 LYOEN Guillaume 1404196 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 2m52 (NC) Q 4

15 BALOG Vianney 1506839 POM /03 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 2m47 (NC) Q 3

16 CARTON Maxence POM / 2m37 (NC) Q 1

17 LEGUELTEL Iwan 1478113 POM /03 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 2m22 (NC) Q 1

18 PARISSE Matheo 1224240 EAM /04 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 2m04 (NC) Q

19 DESPRES Adrien 1502558 EAM /06 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 1m70 (NC) Q

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (04/05/2013)    Concours 1
1 ENGRAND Clemence 1148312 BEF /00 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 9m54 Q 31

2 GENS Heloise 1475400 BEF /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 7m08 Q 22

3 LECOESTER Aglae 1370713 BEF /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 6m95 Q 22

4 BOYAVAL Lea 1377151 BEF /00 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 6m46 Q 20

5 SCHWENDENER Jeanne 1465228 BEF /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 6m32 Q 19

6 TISSERAND Anna 1487015 BEF /00 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 6m02 Q 17

7 ERZUAH Camille 1283827 BEF /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 4m84 Q 10

8 CARLIER Anais 1552744 BEF /00 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 4m75 Q 9

9 LASSUS Juliette 1358772 BEF /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 4m66 Q 9

10 GUEUDRE Lea 1444352 BEF /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 4m45 Q 8

11 VELE Gwenaelle 1404026 BEF /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 4m07 Q 5

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (04/05/2013)    Concours 2
1 FAUCONNIER Madelon 1532230 BEF /00 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 10m02 Q 33

2 HORAK Lucie 1466830 BEF /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 7m48 Q 24

3 NOURISSON Whitney 1463986 BEF /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 7m08 Q 22

4 THEETEN Lucia 1381449 BEF /00 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 6m06 Q 17

5 FLOREIN Mallaurie 646787 BEF /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 5m63 Q 15

6 BOGART Perrine 1346176 BEF /00 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 5m39 Q 13

7 FEVRIER Noemie 1377147 BEF /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 5m33 Q 13

8 LE BRIS Zelia 1330538 BEF /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 5m31 Q 13

9 OBERT Mathilde 1310931 BEF /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 5m05 Q 11

10 HAFI Sarah 1462337 BEF /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 4m90 Q 10

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (04/05/2013)    Concours 1
1 PEUTEVYNCK Benoit 1112402 BEM /00 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 7m57 24

2 BEGREM Valentin 1472187 BEM /00 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 7m27 23

3 BERTRAND Arthur 1399918 BEM /00 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 7m20 23

4 CHOMI Cedric 1484464 BEM /00 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 6m40 20

5 MANIEZ Valentin 1196704 BEM /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 5m98 18

6 DEBLONDE Yann 1195988 BEM /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 5m67 16

7 HECQUET Thibaut 1143824 BEM /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 5m59 16

8 GRIVES Benjamin 1378434 BEM /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 4m83 11

9 LANIEZ Viktor 1466835 BEM /00 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 4m78 11

10 WALLYN Leo 1349766 BEM /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 4m59 10

11 SCHAFFNER Valentin 1463993 BEM /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 4m34 8

12 COURTIN Nicolas 1468544 BEM /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 4m28 8

13 GILLODTS Thomas 1133164 BEM /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 4m25 8

14 VERNIERS Angel 1437508 BEM /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 3m74 4
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Dunkerque (Stade Tribut)  le 04 mai 2013

2è journée Districts Maritime
040513

USD

Javelot (400 G) / POF (04/05/2013)    Concours 1
1 GODART Eleonore 1506848 POF /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 12m39 Q 20

2 BOEVE Graziella 1544102 POF /02 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 11m44 Q 16

3 BRIOIT Emma 1437507 POF /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 10m15 Q 13

4 VANPEPERSTRAETE Julie 1487002 POF /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 10m00 Q 13

5 RYCKENBUSCH Agathe 1444368 POF /02 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 9m32 Q 12

6 BLANCHARD Louanne 1484736 POF /03 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 6m28 Q 4

7 EL OUMARI Kaouthar 1340530 EAF /04 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 6m23 Q

8 LEGRAND Julia 1416365 POF /02 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 4m70 Q 1

9 LE GARREC Angele 1463977 POF /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 4m61 Q 1

10 DUTHOIT Ambre 1462335 POF /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 4m13 Q 1

Javelot (400 G) / POF (04/05/2013)    Concours 2
1 VENZA Mona 1410510 POF /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 8m89 Q 11

2 DEBLONDE Lucie 1295910 POF /03 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 8m87 Q 11

3 JOSSELIN Margaux 1337759 POF /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 7m92 Q 8

4 LOTTE Oceane 1298161 POF /03 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 6m75 Q 5

5 TOMYN Margot 1468543 POF /03 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 6m54 Q 5

5 DEQUEKER Sandra 1303858 POF /03 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 6m54 Q 5

7 PLATEL Solange 1472194 POF /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 6m15 Q 3

8 CARRIER Noellie 1399848 POF /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 6m09 Q 3

9 MALABOEUF Leane 1378435 POF /03 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 5m76 Q 1

10 MEISTER Lisa 1541142 POF /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 3m56 Q 1

Javelot (400 G) / POM (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1
1 ENGRAND Arthur 1298152 POM /03 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 17m56 27

2 NICCO Axel 1462336 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 14m54 24

3 LYOEN Guillaume 1404196 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 9m24 12

4 JOSSELIN Achille 1366384 POM /03 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 8m25 9

5 DEPUYDT Axel 1472171 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 7m08 6

6 SUCCI Fabio 1328535 EAM /05 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 6m34
7 STAMATAKIS Arnaud 1492138 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 6m22 3

8 BOULANGER Clovis 1520795 POM /02 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 4m02 1

9 DESPRES Adrien 1502558 EAM /06 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 3m94
10 PARISSE Matheo 1224240 EAM /04 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 3m70

Javelot (400 G) / POM (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 2
1 DUBUYS Nathanael 1446511 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 16m79 26

2 ORSINET Kilyan 1522427 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 11m89 18

3 BOUTEILLE Maxence 1232946 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 11m59 17

4 DUPONT Leo 1492109 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 11m04 15

5 DELAPLACE Louis 1389390 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 9m98 13

6 GODEFROY Tom 1295914 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 9m37 12

7 LEGUELTEL Iwan 1478113 POM /03 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 8m80 11

8 PIHEN Ewan 1492129 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 8m45 10

9 CARTON Maxence POM / 7m80 7

10 BALOG Vianney 1506839 POM /03 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 7m72 7

11 LE SANT Pierre 1468471 POM /03 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 7m21 6

12 POPIEUL Remi 1470618 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 6m32 4

Javelot (500 G) / MIF (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1
1 SCHUTT Marie 1510943 MIF /99 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 17m76 22

2 LEULIETTE Stéphanie MIF / Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 15m30 20

3 HOCHET Gladys 1514825 MIF /99 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 14m91 19

4 CORNELIS Audrey 1472765 MIF /98 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 14m56 18

5 DHONDT Lucie 1203609 MIF /99 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 14m28 17

6 WASELINCK Estelle 1186550 MIF /98 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 13m58 16

7 BEL Mathilde 1487020 MIF /99 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 11m70 12

8 COPPIN Anne 1206878 MIF /99 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 11m32 11

9 BUYS Leonie 1475404 MIF /99 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 10m50 10
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Dunkerque (Stade Tribut)  le 04 mai 2013

2è journée Districts Maritime
040513

USD

Javelot (600 G) / MIM (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1
1 DIANA Paul 1492145 MIM /99 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 23m66 20

2 HARRE Jerome 1381452 MIM /98 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 23m04 19

3 BILQUEZ Nicolas 1539393 MIM /99 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 18m65 14

4 SOCKEEL Thomas 1352954 MIM /98 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 17m00 12

5 MENDY Tanguy 1466181 MIM /98 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 15m91 11

6 MONDOT Antoine 1208855 MIM /98 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 14m92 9

7 PLADYS Quentin 1344151 MIM /99 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 14m15 8

8 ROBACHE Florian 1386906 MIM /99 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 9m84 3

1 000m  Marche / BEF (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1
1 LASSUS Juliette 1358772 BEF /01 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 7'35''1

1 000m  Marche / BEM (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1
1 MANIEZ Valentin 1196704 BEM /01 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 6'19''5

1 000m  Marche / POF (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1
1 BRIOIT Emma 1437507 POF /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 6'19''0 28

1 000m  Marche / POM (04/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1
1 POPIEUL Remi 1470618 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 6'36''0 24

2 DELAPLACE Louis 1389390 POM /02 Entente Littoral Athletisme No 59 NPC 7'19''2 16

lundi 6 mai 2013 23h347 / 7


